THE DATASHEET OF
ALM-1222
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALM-1222
1.8-2.2GHz Low Noise, High Gain, High Linearity Bal-
anced Amplifier Module
Data Sheet
Description

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2009 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes AV01-0058EN
AV02-1470EN - April 7, 2009
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
ALM-1222-BLKG 100 Antistatic bag
ALM-1222-TR1G 1000 7” Reel
ALM-1222-TR2G 3000 13” Reel
Reel Dimensions
SEE DETAIL "X"
RECYCLE LOGO FRONT VIEW
FRONT BACK
Ø178.0±1.0
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ALM-1222 on WIN SOURCE
Broadcom Limited Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management